Nitrogen Processes in Large Rivers
August 24,2005

Attendee

Mailing Address

Phone Number

E-Mail Address

Ashby, Steve

USACE CEERD-EP-P
3909 Halls Ferry Road
Vicksburg, MS 39180

601.634.2387

Steven.L.Ashby@erdc.usace.army.mil

Bahr, Len

Louisiana State Environmental
Office 1051
N. 3rd Street, Suite 38 Baton
Rouge, LA 70802

wrk-
225.342.3968
cell-
225.921.9054

Len.Bahr@GOV.STATE.LA.US

Barko, John

USACE CEERD-EV-E
3909 Halls Ferry Road
Vicksburg, MS 39180

601.634.3654

John.W.Barko@erdc.usace.army.mil

Best, Elly

USACE CEERD-EP-P
3909 Halls Ferry Road
Vicksburg, MS 39180

601.634.4246

Elly.P.Best@erdc.usace.army.mil

Bianchi, Tom

Tulane University

Earth and Environmental
Science

New Orleans, LA

504.862.8285

tbianch@tulane.edu

Clairain, Buddy

USACE CEERD-EE-W
3909 Halls Ferry Road
Vicksburg, MS 39180

601.634.3774

Ellis.J.Clairain@erdc.usace.army.mil

Coupe, Richard

U.S. Geological Survey
308 South Airport Road
Pearl, Mississippi 39208-6649

601.933.2982

rhcoupe@usgs.gov

Daigle, Doug

P.O. Box 4268
New Orleans, LA 70178

504.258.7028
225.342.3468

dougdaigle@mrba.org

Demass, Charlie

U.S. Geological Survey
Louisiana Water Science Center
3535 S. Sherwood Forest Blvd.
Baton Rouge, LA 70816

225 298 5480
ex 3117

crdemas@usgs.qov

Demcheck, Dennis

Louisiana Water Science Center
3535 S. Sherwood Forest Blvd.
Baton Rouge, LA 70816

225.298.5480
ex 3214

ddemchec@usgs.gov

Fredrickson, Herbert

USACE CEERD-EP-P
3909 Halls Ferry Road
Vicksburg, MS 39180

601.634.3716

Herbert.L.Fredrickson@erdc.usace.army.mil

Gunkel, Bob

USACE CEERD-EV-E
3909 Halls Ferry Road
Vicksburg, MS 39180

601.634.3722

Robert.C.Gunkel@erdc.usace.army.mil

James, William

Eau Galle Aquatic Ecology
Laboratory W. 800 Eau Galle
Dam Road Spring Valley,
WI 54767

715.778.5896

William.F.James@erdc.usace.army.mil

Lee, Amy

USACE CEERD-EE-E
3909 Halls Ferry Road
Vicksburg, MS 39180

601.634.2238

Amy.A.Lee@erdc.usace.army.mil

Mach, Rodney

USACE CEMVN-ED-HM
New Orleans, LA 70160

504.862.2443

Rodney.F.Mach@mvn02.usace.army.mil

McCorQuodale, Alex

University of New Orleans
200 Lake Shore  New Orleans,
LA 70148

504.280.6074

jmccorgu@uno.edu

11/17/2005

lof2



mailto:Len.Bahr@GOV.STATE.LA.US
mailto:ddemchec@usgs.gov
mailto:Ellis.J.Clairain@erdc.usace.army.mil
mailto:crdemas@usgs.gov
mailto:William.F.James@erdc.usace.army.mil
mailto:dougdaigle@mrba.org
mailto:rhcoupe@usgs.gov
mailto:Herbert.L.Fredrickson@erdc.usace.army.mil
mailto:Steven.L.Ashby@erdc.usace.army.mil
mailto:Elly.P.Best@erdc.usace.army.mil
mailto:Rodney.F.Mach@mvn02.usace.army.mil
mailto:Amy.A.Lee@erdc.usace.army.mil
mailto:John.W.Barko@erdc.usace.army.mil
mailto:tbianch@tulane.edu
mailto:jmccorqu@uno.edu
mailto:Robert.C.Gunkel@erdc.usace.army.mil

Nitrogen Processes in Large Rivers
August 24,2005

Myers, Karen

USACE CEMVK-ED-HW
4155 Clay Street
Vicksburg, MS 39180

601.631.5698

Karen.Myers@mvk02.usace.army.mil

Ochs, CIiff

Department of Biology
University of Mississippi
University, MS 38655

662.915.7562

byochs@olemiss.edu

Richardson, Bill

USGS

Upper Midwest Environmental
Sciences Center

2630 Fanta Reed Rd
LaCrosse, WI 54603

608.781.6231

William_Richardson@usgs.gov

USACE CEMVK-ED-H
4155 Clay Street

John.B.Smith@mvk02.usace.army.mil

Smith, John Vicksburg, MS 39180 601.631.5734
USACE CEERD-EP-P
3909 Halls Ferry Road

Soballe, David Vicksburg, MS 39180 601.634.4631

David.M.Soballe@erdc.usace.army.mil

Swayze, Robert

USACE CEMVK-ED-H
4155 Clay Street
Vicksburg, MS 39180

601.631.5154

Robert.L.Swayze@mvk02.usace.army.mil

Wallace, David

USACE CEMVK-ED-H
4155 Clay Street
Vicksburg, MS 39180

601.631.5981

David.L.Wallace@mvk02.usace.army.mil

11/17/2005

20f2


mailto:David.M.Soballe@erdc.usace.army.mil
mailto:John.B.Smith@mvk02.usace.army.mil
mailto:David.L.Wallace@mvk02.usace.army.mil
mailto:byochs@olemiss.edu
mailto:William_Richardson@usgs.gov
mailto:Karen.Myers@mvk02.usace.army.mil
mailto:Robert.L.Swayze@mvk02.usace.army.mil

	Sheet1

